^£.mi-don(Lictoi Lpioauati, Vnc.
20 STERN AVE.
SPRINGFIELD, NEW JERSEY 07081
U.S.A.
TELEPHONE: (973) 376-2922
(212) 227-6005
FAX: (973) 376-8960
20KP SERIES TRANSIENT VOLTAGE

20KP172A
20KP180A
20KP192A
20KP204A
20KP216A
20KP232A
20KP240A
20KP256A
20KP280A
20KP300A
Reverse
Part Stand Off
Number Voltage
(Bi-directional) VWM
(V)
20KP20CA 20
20KP24CA 24
20KP26CA 26
20KP28CA 28
20KP30CA 30
20KP32CA 32
20KP34CA 34
20KP36CA 36
20KP40CA 40
20KP44CA 44
20KP48CA 48
20KP52CA 52
20KP56CA 56
20KP60CA 60
20KP64CA 64
20KP68CA 68
20KP70CA 70
20KP72CA 72
20KP80CA 80
20KP88CA 88
20KP96CA 96
20KP104CA 104
20KP112CA 112
20KP120CA 120
20KP132CA 132
20KP144CA 144
20KP160CA 160
20KP172CA 172
20KP180CA 180
20KP192CA 192
20KP204CA 204
20KP216CA 216
20KP232CA 232
20KP240CA 240
20KP256CA 256
20KP280CA 280
20KP300CA 300
Breakdow
Voltage @
VBR (V)
Min.